
Cube Pro, Control Quad

75

82

87

93

98

106

219

220

222

224

225

226

55

56.5

58

59.5

60.5

62.5

36

37

37.5

38

39

41

5,99

6,25

6,50

6,70

6,80

7,19

White

White

White

White

White

White

QS RTM 250 Black

QS RTM 300 Black

QS RTM 300 Black

QS RTM 350 Black

QS RTM 350 Black

QS RTM 350 Black

Up to 5.0

Up to 5.3

Up to 5.5

Up to 5.7

Up to 6.0

Up to 6.3

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Volume L Length Cm Width Cm Tail Width Cm Weight Kg Color PmsSail Sqm Tail

SB, SB

SB, SB

SB, SB

SB, SB

SB, SB

SB, SB

Screws C, SBoxes C, SFins MFC, C, S

M5x15, M5x15

M5x15, M5x15

M5x15, M5x15

M5x15, M5x15

M5x15, M5x15

M5x15, M5x15

L = Liters, Cm = Centimeters, Kg = Kilograms, Sqm = Squaremeters, Pms = Pantone, C = Center Fin(s), S = Side Fins, * Track Position = Distance from tail to foil box  in cm
Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 30 cm from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 


